LCNClosers.com
Overview Features & Benefits
	• Capability to operate and control doors of up
to 600 pounds
	• Power Assist and Push and Go to allow for easy
manual operation
	• Auto Reverse on Closing to minimize potential
damage from obstructions

	॰ Wood and machine screws
Ordering Information
How to Order a 2860IQ Series Operator
1 Choose
operator
2863IQ
2 Motor gearboxes Two standard
3 Controllers Two standard
4 Concealed
header
HDR2 - Double door header
5 Specify door
opening width
(jamb to jamb)
52" - 96"
6 Select arm STCP2 - Two center pivot arms
STOP2 - Two offset pivot arms
7 Track (stops) LESS - No stop (standard selection)
BKY2 - Breakaway stop
POS2 - Positive stop
8 Voltage 115V (standard selection)
230V
9 Spindle center 2.75 (standard selection)
3.75
SPEC
10 Select finish 628 - Aluminum, clear anodized
710 - Dark bronze, anodized
711 - Matte black, anodized
Overall frame size
Inside jamb to inside jamb
= door opening width
LCNClosers.com
2860IQ Series
This page left intentionally blank.
Electromechanical Automatic Operators
© 2025 Allegion plc
016198, Rev. 10/25